FABRIC

Italian passion,
artisan details

CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

CT255+




serie Matt
+ Leather

Arch. A. Piubello
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MATERIAL ZAMAK + LEATHER FINISH NATURAL BRASS + WHITE LEATHER

CONTEMPORARY FINISHES

[eNe} ON oLv NST NO cs CR

BA FA

OBGV BO






Accessories Tonda

Conlemporary

AC7060BP

AC7060BY

AC7060WC
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AC7060BC

AC7060PC

AC7060VY

AC7060KT

AC7060KS

AC7060KP

MATERIAL BRASS
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HED

oLv BB

BFA NST BLK cs CR BA FA

[eNe} ON



Accessories Quadra
Conlemporary
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AC254BC AC254P AC254VY
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MATERIAL BRASS
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